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Tower I & J | Typical Floor 

Type A | 1 B 1 T

Type B | 2 B 1 T

3

4

2

1

9

10

11

14

13

12

1920

1615

18

17

6

7

5

815 16 17

14

13

12

9

10

11

Space for Car Park

Space for Car Park

Space for Car Park

Electrical 
Room

C
or

rid
or

CorridorCorridor

Toilet

Lift

UpLift

7 8

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT OT

OT OT

OT OT

OT OTOT OT
PlanterPlanterPlanter

PlanterPlanterPlanter

PlanterPlanterPlanter

Planter Planter

Planter Planter

Planter Planter

Planter Planter

Planter Planter

Planter Planter Open Terrace on 1st, 3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th & 11th Floors

Open Terrace on 2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th, 10th & 12th FloorsOpen Terrace on Ground Floor



P
LA

N
TE

R

 CORRIDOR CORRIDOR

FLAT - 12

FLAT - 15
P

LA
N

TE
R

P
LA

N
TE

R

��
��
��
�

P
LA

N
TE

R

KITCHEN-DINING
TYPE A

BED ROOM

TOILET

P
LA

N
TE

R

KITCHEN-DINING
TYPE A

KITCHEN-DINING
TYPE A

KITCHEN-DINING
TYPE A

BED ROOM BED ROOM BED ROOM

TOILET TOILET TOILET

KITCHEN-DINING

TYPE A
KITCHEN-DINING

TYPE A
KITCHEN-DINING

TYPE A

BED ROOM BED ROOM BED ROOM

TOILET TOILET TOILET

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

O
.T

.

Tower I & J | Typical Floor 
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